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A001927321 RIYA  SEN Female No  1 1 UR  12  488.00  98.00  95.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974618 SAYANTANI  DALAL Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  7  485.00  98.00  94.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791960 SAUROSHREE  SARKAR Female No  3 3 UR  3  483.00  97.00  95.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282867 PRIYADHARSHINI  

KARTHIKEYAN

Female No  4 4 UR  3  479.00  97.00  94.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986592 AMRITA  PRAMANIK Female No  5 5 UR  13  478.00  98.00  92.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496260 USHASEE  DE Female No  6 6 UR  5  478.00  94.00  90.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152167 ARATRIKAA  PAL Female No  7 7 UR  15  477.00  95.00  87.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939246 NANDITA  NAG Female No  8 8 UR  6  477.00  94.00  92.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561118 SADIYA  SARKAR Female No  9 9 UR  9  476.00  97.00  84.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018626 DIYA  BOSE Female No  10 10 UR  4  474.00  97.00  91.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445017 TRISHA  PRADHAN Female No  11 11 UR  3  474.00  95.00  93.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053840 ANISHA  SAHA Female No  12 12 UR  6  474.00  95.00  92.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001109148 SAFINA  TARANNUM Female No  13 13 UR  10  474.00  95.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000182766 SRIJITA  SAHA Female No  14 14 UR  14  474.00  95.00  85.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596396 PRANATI  DUTTA Female No  15 15 UR  5  474.00  94.00  92.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282447 KOYEL  DAS Female No  16 16 UR  10  473.00  96.00  90.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324769 SHREYASRI  DAS Female No  17  2 17 OBC-B  5  472.00  91.00  93.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279336 JAYEETA  BYAPARI Female No  18  1 18 SC  7  471.00  96.00  87.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794635 HRISHITA  JHA Female No  19 19 UR  17  470.00  94.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310267 ARUNIMA  ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  20 20 UR  12  469.00  93.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189352 MOHINI  NASRIN Female No  21  1 21 OBC-A  4  468.00  94.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791226 OLIVA  MAITY Female No  22  1 22 EWS  7  465.00  96.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001396390 KANKANA  BOSE Female No  23 23 UR  21  465.00  94.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116205 SUNANDINI  ROY Female No  24 24 UR  9  465.00  90.00  88.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323130 ROOPKATHA  SAHA Female No  25 25 UR  17  464.00  96.00  87.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909435 RAJANYA  BISWAS Female No  26 26 UR  4  464.00  95.00  91.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002384974 OINDRILA  RAY Female No  27 27 UR  18  463.00  96.00  84.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416997 ADRIJA  CHOUDHURI Female No  28 28 UR  9  463.00  94.00  87.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390001 NAMRATA  GHOSH Female No  29 29 UR  13  463.00  92.00  89.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002060043 SAANJHDIYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  30 30 UR  7  463.00  91.00  86.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416212 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  31 31 UR  13  462.00  95.00  90.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095663 HARSHITA  SINGH Female No  32 32 UR  8  462.00  93.00  90.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057442 SAMPRITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  33 33 UR  2  462.00  93.00  84.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001804207 PUBALI  DEBNATH Female No  34 34 UR  24  462.00  89.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035824 ANUSRI  SWARNAKAR Female No  35 35 UR  7  462.00  87.00  91.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358240 RUPKATHA  SAHA Female No  36 36 UR  6  462.00  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207554 NATASHA  KAR Female No  37 37 UR  14  461.00  99.00  84.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311450 MALYASHREE  MONDAL Female No  38  2 38 SC  4  461.00  95.00  87.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450282 LAHANA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  39 39 UR  6  461.00  90.00  89.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247257 ANKITA  ROY Female No  40 40 UR  1  460.00  95.00  89.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000014468 SOUMYA SHREE SAHA Female No  41  3 41 SC  4  460.00  92.00  89.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221103 TANIA  SARKAR Female No  42 42 UR  3  459.00  96.00  87.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471827 KRIPA  SONI Female No  43 43 UR  5  459.00  96.00  86.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000692 CHANDRALEKHA  MONDAL Female No  44  4 44 SC  5  459.00  93.00  88.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010163 SHRINKHALA  BHUJEL Female No  45  3 45 OBC-B  10  458.00  95.00  88.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019195 BRATADIPA  KUILA Female No  46 46 UR  6  458.00  94.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182025 AVISHIKTA  BISWAS Female No  47 47 UR  6  457.00  95.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796755 HILLOLI  BHAR Female No  48 48 UR  5  457.00  89.00  88.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856075 RITU  YADAV Female No  49  4 49 OBC-B  8  456.00  93.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007930 AAYAT UL SHAD Female No  50 50 UR  5  456.00  93.00  85.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573568 SOURASRI  SANNIGRAHI Female No  51  2 51 EWS  5  456.00  90.00  88.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288308 ROWSHANI  MUKHERJEE Female No  52 52 UR  10  456.00  90.00  84.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001832759 SNEHA  RAJ Female No  53 53 UR  4  455.00  94.00  87.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521348 SUMAIYA  MIDDEY Female No  54 54 UR  2  455.00  94.00  84.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001623375 SIDRA  FATMA Female No  55 55 UR  4  455.00  90.00  86.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690153 AYUSHI  MONDAL Female No  56 56 UR  9  455.00  84.00  90.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392594 PRATYUSHA BALL 

MAJUMDER

Female No  57 57 UR  3  454.00  90.00  86.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425444 MRITTIKA  MAITI Female No  58 58 UR  6  454.00  88.00  83.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310965 SHIVANGI  DEY Female No  59 59 UR  18  454.00  83.00  89.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636533 JAYETA  HASDA Female No  60  1 60 ST  10  453.00  90.00  80.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429656 NAHRIN  ALAM Female No  61  2 61 OBC-A  4  452.00  94.00  81.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120568 SHREYA  PRASAD Female No  62 62 UR  12  452.00  78.00  85.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000536456 SOUMILI  GHOSH Female No  63 63 UR  1  451.00  96.00  81.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483421 ARKAMITA  SENGUPTA Female No  64 64 UR  10  451.00  90.00  80.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801493 SHLAGYA  ROY Female No  65 65 UR  2  451.00  86.00  87.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113376 NISHA  GAYEN Female No  66 66 UR  6  449.00  88.00  88.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117157 SUPRITI  DUTTA Female No  67 67 UR  2  448.00  94.00  83.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000797083 SARABAN  TOHURA Female No  68 68 UR  5  448.00  87.00  84.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625156 SOMDYUTY  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  69 69 UR  18  447.00  90.00  82.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761450 ANANYA  PAL Female No  70  5 70 OBC-B  5  447.00  86.00  88.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450192 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  71  5 71 SC  7  446.00  94.00  81.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300784 TAIBA  SHREEN Female No  72 72 UR  4  446.00  91.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391443 SANCHITA  TUDU Female No  73  2 73 ST  2  445.00  93.00  77.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198076 ADITI  KUMARI Female No  74 74 UR  5  445.00  91.00  77.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790984 MITA  DEY Female No  75 75 UR  10  445.00  88.00  83.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124613 FATMA  KHATOON Female No  76 76 UR  8  445.00  87.00  78.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226992 ADRIJA SINGHA 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  77 77 UR  14  445.00  82.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142658 ARUNIMA  CHANDA Female No  78 78 UR  9  445.00  82.00  87.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122589 SHAGUFTA  PARVEEN Female No  79 79 UR  6  444.00  95.00  83.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822773 KOUSHALI  MANDAL Female No  80  6 80 SC  17  444.00  91.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000508284 SUSMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  81 81 UR  6  444.00  90.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152547 RITWIKA  ROUTH Female No  82 82 UR  9  443.00  96.00  79.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364064 PRITHA  BERA Female No  83 83 UR  3  443.00  81.00  88.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503114 ANKITA  DEBANSHI Female No  84 84 UR  4  443.00  80.00  88.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200095 SAHELI  PATRA Female No  85  7 85 SC  6  442.00  96.00  79.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922192 FATMA  ALAM Female No  86 86 UR  12  442.00  91.00  84.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537706 BENITA  DAS Female No  87 87 UR  13  442.00  86.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083077 ZAIRA NASEEN HOSSAIN Female No  88 88 UR  8  441.00  87.00  85.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005066 PRARTHANA  NASKAR Female No  89  8 89 SC  4  440.00  90.00  82.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335434 ANKITA  GURIA Female No  90 90 UR  2  440.00  85.00  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136390 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  91  9 91 SC  5  439.00  90.00  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005671 TRIPARNA  DAM Female No  92 92 UR  9  439.00  86.00  84.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225849 RITIKA  SHAW Female No  92 93 UR  6  439.00  86.00  84.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749888 BHUMI  GUPTA Female No  93 94 UR  4  439.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001478852 MAHASINA  MOLLA Female No  94 95 UR  8  438.00  90.00  82.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779149 DEBARATI  NATH Female No  95 96 UR  4  437.00  82.00  85.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075153 RUPANYA  DEY Female No  96 97 UR  14  436.00  96.00  82.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730250 SUSMITA  PAI Female No  97 98 UR  4  436.00  91.00  78.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167383 SAIKA  NOOR Female No  98 99 UR  6  436.00  90.00  78.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352749 ISHA  BANERJEE Female No  99 100 UR  3  435.00  92.00  80.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847484 UPASANA  DEY Female No  100 101 UR  18  435.00  92.00  79.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395244 SUPRITI  SARDAR Female No  101  10 102 SC  9  435.00  90.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372789 ISHITA  GHOSH Female No  102 103 UR  3  434.00  93.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268909 SNEHA  DINDA Female No  103 104 UR  6  434.00  91.00  78.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587863 SHEREEN  SORENG Female No  104 105 UR  9  433.00  95.00  82.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594019 KRISHNA  SARANGI Female No  105 106 UR  3  432.00  92.00  82.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058039 BRISTI  BARMAN Female No  106  11 107 SC  1  432.00  90.00  82.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187624 SUMI  DAS Female No  107 108 UR  13  432.00  90.00  79.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000869362 SAMRIDHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  108 109 UR  10  432.00  90.00  73.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282440 OLI  CHAKRAVARTI Female No  109 110 UR  9  432.00  89.00  81.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819238 SRILEKHA  MITRA Female No  110 111 UR  13  432.00  88.00  78.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246272 RENAISSA  SENGUPTA Female No  111 112 UR  24  432.00  85.00  81.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877031 SOHANA  MONDAL Female No  112  12 113 SC  13  431.00  91.00  77.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449764 LAXMI  SAREN Female No  113  3 114 ST  5  431.00  86.00  83.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969812 DIPANJALI  GAYEN Female No  114  13 115 SC  8  430.00  90.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288882 DEBANJALI  DAS Female No  115 116 UR  12  430.00  88.00  81.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322159 MANTASA  NESHA Female No  116 117 UR  2  430.00  85.00  82.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406212 ANCHITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  117 118 UR  14  430.00  84.00  78.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000686120 SHREYA  KARMAKAR Female No  118 119 UR  17  430.00  83.00  82.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789024 IPSITA  NARU Female No  119  14 120 SC  4  430.00  80.00  82.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211144 SUNAYANA  MONDAL Female No  120 121 UR  3  429.00  91.00  82.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087306 SUMANA  SARDAR Female No  121  15 122 SC  6  429.00  90.00  81.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000963132 PRIYANJANA  BALLAV Female No  122 123 UR  17  429.00  85.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708075 SREYASHI  NANDI Female No  123 124 UR  11  429.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289601 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  124  3 125 OBC-A  4  428.00  83.00  76.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839115 PRARONA  MAJHI Female No  125  4 126 ST  5  428.00  79.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228988 SUDIPA  PAL Female No  126 127 UR  9  427.00  90.00  79.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297109 PRITISHA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  127 128 UR  8  427.00  87.00  76.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128293 SRIJITA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  128 129 UR  6  427.00  86.00  81.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385045 MOHAR  BAG Female No  129 130 UR  4  426.00  87.00  80.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959409 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  130  16 131 SC  7  426.00  85.00  83.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000006988 ISHIKA  PAUL Female No  131 132 UR  4  426.00  84.00  83.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293261 PAYEL  BACHHAR Female No  132  17 133 SC  8  426.00  83.00  82.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305988 OINDRILLA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  133 134 UR  6  426.00  82.00  82.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512669 TITHI  MOZUMDAR Female No  134 135 UR  7  425.00  92.00  79.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000973621 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  135 136 UR  7  425.00  85.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490428 SAYANI  CHATTERJEE Female No  136 137 UR  3  424.00  88.00  80.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164037 SHRUTI  GUHA Female No  137 138 UR  13  424.00  88.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466967 DIJA  DAS Female No  138 139 UR  5  424.00  84.00  75.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379554 BIDISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  139  6 140 OBC-B  10  423.00  85.00  81.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675406 RUBINA  KHATUN Female No  140  4 141 OBC-A  4  423.00  80.00  82.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231913 SOHINI  PARVEEN Female No  141 142 UR  8  423.00  77.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080912 PUSPITA  MONDAL Female No  142  18 143 SC  8  421.00  82.00  82.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451528 AYONTANI  SENGUPTA Female No  143 144 UR  6  420.00  95.00  72.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000023340 SHRUTAKIRTI  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Female No  144 145 UR  7  420.00  88.00  79.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516199 SOUMILI  BISWAS Female No  145 146 UR  5  420.00  87.00  82.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198773 SHREYA  SINGH Female No  146 147 UR  4  420.00  82.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254280 ANJALI  PRASAD Female No  147 148 UR  10  419.00  90.00  77.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001111896 PURNIMA  SHAW Female No  148 149 UR  5  419.00  85.00  82.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531313 THRISTI  NATH Female No  149 150 UR  4  418.00  88.00  79.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392812 BARSA RANI SHAW Female No  150 151 UR  13  418.00  78.00  74.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086840 AFRINA  PARVEEN Female No  151  5 152 OBC-A  8  417.00  88.00  78.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369463 PUJA  DAS Female No  152 153 UR  4  417.00  84.00  81.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901402 SAYANEE  MANDAL Female No  153  19 154 SC  6  417.00  81.00  71.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159132 NILIMA  CHOWDHURY Female No  154  20 155 SC  4  417.00  80.00  80.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619861 PREMA  KARMAKAR Female No  155 156 UR  15  416.00  85.00  79.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241636 SAANVI  AGARWAL Female No  156 157 UR  9  416.00  82.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307201 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  157 158 UR  13  416.00  82.00  79.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880736 ANKANA  DAS Female No  158  21 159 SC  4  415.00  83.00  79.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199718 SANYUKTA  MANDAL Female No  159  22 160 SC  5  414.00  87.00  71.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225632 SHREYASI  DAS Female No  160  23 161 SC  18  414.00  86.00  78.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120864 DIPA  HALDER Female No  161  24 162 SC  4  413.00  93.00  74.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001177514 SARONI  MUKHERJEE Female No  162 163 UR  1  413.00  80.00  81.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409936 NAYANA  DAS Female No  163  25 164 SC  17  412.00  81.00  79.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356935 ARATRIKA  DASGUPTA Female No  164 165 UR  9  411.00  87.00  71.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996606 PARNA  SAHA Female No  165  26 166 SC  17  411.00  80.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392982 SUCHARITA  SAHA Female No  166  7 167 OBC-B  18  410.00  91.00  76.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430128 TAIYABA  NAAZ Female No  167 168 UR  3  410.00  85.00  76.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706990 SAMRIDDHI  SENGUPTA Female No  168 169 UR  6  410.00  79.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238825 ANUSHREE  GHOSH Female No  169 170 UR  6  409.00  83.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014035 SALTANAT  MUKHTAR Female No  170 171 UR  4  408.00  84.00  74.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085856 SHETOSHREE  KUSHARI Female No  171 172 UR  6  408.00  80.00  74.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553910 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  172 173 UR  18  407.00  87.00  73.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400109 DRIPTA  BANDYOPADHYAY Female No  173 174 UR  3  407.00  79.00  74.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850965 ANWESA  MONDAL Female No  174  27 175 SC  3  406.00  95.00  73.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175750 KUHELI  BISWAS Female No  175 176 UR  11  406.00  90.00  74.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002389534 TRISHA  DAS Female No  176  8 177 OBC-B  3  406.00  83.00  77.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199328 POULAMI  MITRA Female No  177 178 UR  7  405.00  85.00  78.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222130 EASHA  NASKAR Female No  178  28 179 SC  5  405.00  83.00  69.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312417 RISIKA  LAMA Female No  179  5 180 ST  7  405.00  78.00  76.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065675 SONALI  MAITY Female No  180 181 UR  3  404.00  86.00  72.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734858 ANIQUAH  FIRDAUS Female No  181  6 182 OBC-A  6  404.00  83.00  77.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053026 SOMA  HALDER Female No  182 183 UR  4  404.00  75.00  75.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509499 TIASHA  PAL Female No  183 184 UR  10  403.00  84.00  73.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605601 RAJSHREE  DUTTA Female No  184 185 UR  3  403.00  80.00  72.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861176 PRAKRITI  DUTTA Female Yes  185 186 UR  8  403.00  74.00  80.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937848 ANKITA  MISTRI Female No  186  29 187 SC  11  402.00  85.00  72.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071594 SNEHA  KHATUYA Female No  187 188 UR  5  402.00  83.00  74.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000060036 AYUSHI  ROY Female No  188 189 UR  6  402.00  80.00  81.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811567 RAJ SREEJA MITRA Female No  189 190 UR  8  401.00  81.00  76.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000242280 AISHIKA  GHOSH Female No  190 191 UR  5  399.00  85.00  69.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192417 DEBOSHMITA  KUNDU Female No  191 192 UR  12  399.00  83.00  70.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615726 SAMADRITA  DAS Female No  192  30 193 SC  17  399.00  81.00  71.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777270 SATHI  MONDAL Female No  193  31 194 SC  7  398.00  80.00  77.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001720017 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  194  32 195 SC  5  398.00  80.00  70.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434164 SAYANTANI  DAW Female Yes  195 196 UR  9  398.00  75.00  73.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200897 SANGHITA  DAS Female No  196  33 197 SC  6  398.00  70.00  75.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892904 ALIPRIYA  DAS Female No  197 198 UR  16  398.00  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135499 LUBNA  ALAM Female No  198 199 UR  2  397.00  83.00  71.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001109517 SUHANA  SHABNAM Female No  199  7 200 OBC-A  15  396.00  86.00  75.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684469 PRIYANKA  SARKAR Female No  200 201 UR  5  396.00  80.00  68.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998459 MUBASHRAH  SALIM Female No  201  8 202 OBC-A  16  396.00  73.00  76.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885935 ANANYA  SAMANTA Female No  202 203 UR  14  396.00  64.00  76.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611653 ANANYA  BAIDYA Female No  203  34 204 SC  10  395.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000285500 RIMI  MANNA Female No  204  9 205 OBC-B  8  394.00  93.00  72.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601468 TRISHA  ADHIKARY Female No  205 206 UR  5  393.00  82.00  70.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083473 DIYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  206 207 UR  5  393.00  70.00  76.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309598 KUHALIKA  SADHUKHAN Female No  207  10 208 OBC-B  1  392.00  81.00  74.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368654 PRANTICA  DAS Female No  208 209 UR  8  392.00  77.00  73.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908922 SUNANDA  KUMARI Female No  209 210 UR  6  391.00  79.00  75.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273593 MOUMITA  SANTRA Female No  210 211 UR  4  390.00  83.00  74.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328704 ESHITA  HALDER Female No  211  35 212 SC  9  390.00  80.00  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448496 AHONA  SHAW Female No  212 213 UR  17  390.00  80.00  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057337 DEBOLINA  PAUL Female No  213  11 214 OBC-B  13  390.00  77.00  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763576 CHANDRIMA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  214 215 UR  9  390.00  76.00  75.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954665 SANCHITA  SARKAR Female No  215  36 216 SC  7  389.00  84.00  71.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042761 JAITA  GHOSH Female No  216  3 217 EWS  4  389.00  80.00  71.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000448410 RIYA  PRASAD Female No  217 218 UR  10  389.00  78.00  75.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822959 ALESHA  AHMED Female No  218 219 UR  2  389.00  75.00  74.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519221 DEVLEENA  PAIK Female No  219  37 220 SC  16  388.00  77.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064291 GAYATRI  SARKAR Female No  220  38 221 SC  7  387.00  81.00  69.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601736 TITIR  GAYEN Female No  221  39 222 SC  3  386.00  84.00  69.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032075 HEYZELL  GOMES Female No  222 223 UR  6  386.00  83.00  71.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625304 MEHELI  MONDAL Female No  223 224 UR  10  385.00  82.00  68.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925485 RITIKA  PAUL Female No  224 225 UR  5  384.00  84.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427499 BRISTI  SAHA Female No  225  40 226 SC  9  384.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047941 DEBASHREE  ADHIKARI Female No  226 227 UR  1  383.00  81.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147173 RAJOSREE  GHOSH Female No  227 228 UR  8  382.00  80.00  70.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809156 TRIPARNA  DAS Female No  228 229 UR  4  382.00  78.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161558 PARNA  PRAMANIK Female No  229 230 UR  4  382.00  76.00  73.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883400 RUPOSRI  BAIDYA Female No  230 231 UR  5  382.00  76.00  69.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000715140 MOUPRIYA  DEB Female No  231 232 UR  13  382.00  73.00  71.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247874 SUDIPTA  SAHOO Female No  232 233 UR  4  381.00  81.00  69.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945949 SNEHA  HALDER Female No  233 234 UR  4  381.00  73.00  73.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499437 ESITA  NASKAR Female No  234  41 235 SC  9  381.00  67.00  74.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292277 TASNIM  HASHMI Female No  235 236 UR  5  380.00  65.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661850 MOUSUMI  PARVIN Female No  236  9 237 OBC-A  2  379.00  76.00  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790083 RISHITA  PASWAN Female No  237 238 UR  6  379.00  74.00  71.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375013 TANISHI  MAJUMDAR Female No  238 239 UR  5  378.00  75.00  72.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409373 DEYASHINI  CHATTERJEE Female No  239 240 UR  14  378.00  72.00  73.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392447 IFTISHA  GAZI Female No  240  12 241 OBC-B  4  377.00  82.00  70.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975575 KOSTURI  ROUTH Female No  241 242 UR  10  377.00  80.00  68.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470709 ATRISHA  BASU Female No  242 243 UR  5  377.00  77.00  68.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269071 MUNMUN  THAKUR Female No  243 244 UR  2  377.00  73.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359477 SAMANTHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  244 245 UR  7  377.00  71.00  72.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001493975 SREEJA  ADHIKARY Female No  245 246 UR  10  377.00  67.00  74.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264862 SNEHA KUMARI Female No  246 247 UR  3  376.00  81.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026318 ISHIKA  DEY Female No  247 248 UR  7  375.00  76.00  72.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472851 DISHA  KOSTA Female No  248 249 UR  5  375.00  71.00  74.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152178 RUCHIRA  HALDER Female No  249 250 UR  3  374.00  78.00  66.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302288 PRIYANKA  MAHATO Female No  250 251 UR  6  374.00  72.00  72.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666155 MOLLIKA  KHATUN Female No  251 252 UR  23  374.00  67.00  71.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470543 PRABIR  MALLICK Female No  252 253 UR  8  372.00  83.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284586 MRITTIKA  HALDER Female No  253  42 254 SC  1  372.00  76.00  67.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275376 BARSHA  MONDAL Female No  254  43 255 SC  8  372.00  75.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322994 ANUSKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  255 256 UR  13  372.00  74.00  71.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173460 PUJA  BISWAS Female No  256  44 257 SC  1  370.00  80.00  68.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000006079 MADHURIMA  DAS Female No  257 258 UR  2  370.00  76.00  67.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836031 TANISHA  BAGCHI Female No  258 259 UR  12  368.00  70.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000545042 MADHYA  ADHIKARY Female No  259 260 UR  4  367.00  72.00  67.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335723 ALPANA  BAIDYA Female No  260  45 261 SC  2  366.00  83.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547974 PRITY  MUKHI Female No  261 262 UR  16  366.00  70.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386068 SWASTIKA  GANGULY Female No  262 263 UR  9  365.00  83.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067399 UZMA  PARVEEN Female No  263 264 UR  10  365.00  72.00  71.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214248 SNIGDHA  DAS Female No  264 265 UR  4  365.00  70.00  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416442 NIKITA  KAYAL Female No  265  46 266 SC  1  364.00  82.00  65.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061438 MEGHNA  DAS Female No  266 267 UR  3  364.00  81.00  63.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202719 BIDISHA  GHOSH Female No  267 268 UR  5  364.00  71.00  68.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535350 RIDDHIKA  BANERJEE Female No  268 269 UR  7  364.00  70.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900355 PRITI  SUTAR Female No  269 270 UR  11  363.00  75.00  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275471 PUJA  PALMAL Female No  270 271 UR  8  362.00  76.00  67.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434628 SWETAKSHI  SAR Female No  271 272 UR  7  361.00  75.00  66.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682726 OISHI  ACHARYA Female No  272 273 UR  8  361.00  67.00  69.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002368311 PRITHA  BANERJEE Female No  273 274 UR  20  361.00  66.00  69.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008022 SHRESTHA  BANERJEE Female No  274 275 UR  13  360.00  80.00  63.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213477 MOHONA  DAS Female No  275 276 UR  1  360.00  71.00  70.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040394 AHANA  BANERJEE Female No  276 277 UR  7  360.00  70.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350326 TRISHA  DAS Female No  277 278 UR  8  358.00  70.00  67.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204695 SWEETY  ADHIKARI Female No  278 279 UR  16  357.00  78.00  65.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388723 SWETA  KUMARI Female No  279  6 280 ST  5  355.00  78.00  67.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409838 PRATIBHA  SANTRA Female No  280 281 UR  4  355.00  70.00  67.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047018 KHUSHI  BANERJEE Female No  281 282 UR  7  355.00  70.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000687000 PIYALI  PATRA Female No  282  47 283 SC  2  355.00  66.00  69.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696076 DIPANJALI  MONDAL Female No  283  48 284 SC  7  353.00  90.00  60.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160527 RIMA  DAS Female No  284 285 UR  2  353.00  82.00  62.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378877 KOYEL  BAIDYA Female No  285  49 286 SC  6  353.00  70.00  68.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964042 SMARIKA  PRADHAN Female No  286 287 UR  10  353.00  67.00  66.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001307303 RIMITA  SAHA Female No  287 288 UR  7  353.00  64.00  66.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358850 ARNABI  SARDAR Female No  288  7 289 ST  3  351.00  80.00  61.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480359 SATHI  BISWAS Female No  289 290 UR  2  351.00  78.00  67.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637799 NISHU  YADAV Female No  290 291 UR  4  349.00  66.00  65.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349345 SUBHADRA KUMARI TUDU Female No  291 292 UR  4  348.00  76.00  63.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494153 PAYEL  MAJHI Female No  292  50 293 SC  2  348.00  66.00  63.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650248 RAUNAK  PARWEEN Female No  293 294 UR  7  348.00  61.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531263 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  294  51 295 SC  1  345.00  75.00  62.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000088657 SAGARIKA  SARKAR Female No  295 296 UR  8  345.00  70.00  68.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145282 TRISHA  RUIDAS Female No  296  52 297 SC  8  345.00  65.00  67.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017062 MADHUSREE  SARDAR Female No  297  53 298 SC  2  344.00  83.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523413 FARZANA  PARVEEN Female No  298 299 UR  8  344.00  70.00  66.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001813492 SOMASREE  SAMANTA Female No  299 300 UR  2  343.00  78.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792187 DOLI  MONDAL Female No  300  54 301 SC  6  342.00  82.00  61.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001233551 TUHINA  DEY Female No  301 302 UR  2  342.00  69.00  63.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523390 ANISHA  SHAW Female No  302 303 UR  3  340.00  71.00  64.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865744 SONALI  GHOSH Female No  303  13 304 OBC-B  7  339.00  72.00  62.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254581 SHREYASI  PAUL Female No  304 305 UR  9  338.00  60.00  64.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281402 RAKHI  SHARMA Female No  305 306 UR  14  337.00  73.00  65.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110936 MAHIMA  KHATUN Female No  306 307 UR  3  336.00  78.00  58.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000059815 SHREYA  PATEL Female No  307 308 UR  7  336.00  64.00  64.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264888 ANUSHA  FATIMA Female No  308 309 UR  15  335.00  71.00  63.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022850 ANUSKA  GHOSH Female No  309 310 UR  10  335.00  67.00  63.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697301 KAINAT  ALI Female No  310 311 UR  3  334.00  65.00  63.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947722 HUMAIRA  NAAZ Female No  311 312 UR  2  330.00  66.00  64.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820863 MADHUMITA  ATA Female No  312 313 UR  3  329.00  68.00  59.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410877 ANUNGSHA  SARKAR Female No  313 314 UR  20  329.00  65.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651929 ANUSKA  BISWAS Female No  314  55 315 SC  9  329.00  60.00  61.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Jogamaya Devi College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:25.43

MERIT LIST

4 - Year B.A./B.Sc. (Hons/Hons & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001163430 FAUZIA  NOOR Female No  315  10 316 OBC-A  3  328.00  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390963 TANISHA  SENGUPTA Female No  316 317 UR  5  328.00  60.00  61.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595005 SRABANI  MONDAL Female No  317 318 UR  2  327.00  68.00  63.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081703 NEELASHA  BARMAN Female No  318 319 UR  24  325.00  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472732 MONIKA  TUDU Female No  319 320 UR  2  323.00  74.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830156 BARSHA  SHARMA Female No  320 321 UR  16  322.00  73.00  58.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546054 SRITAMA  PRAMANIK Female No  321  56 322 SC  8  321.00  70.00  60.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413953 MOUSUME  MONDAL Female No  322  57 323 SC  16  320.00  65.00  59.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610128 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  323  58 324 SC  8  320.00  60.00  58.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599701 TRISHA  ADHIKARY Female No  324 325 UR  15  319.00  67.00  58.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160404 SNEHA  DEY Female No  325 326 UR  6  319.00  63.00  57.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620961 DEEPMALA  CHAURASIYA Female No  326 327 UR  6  317.00  60.00  61.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448103 RUPSA  DEY Female No  327 328 UR  4  313.00  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171997 SOMA  NAIYA Female No  328 329 UR  2  312.00  68.00  56.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000477910 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  329  59 330 SC  4  309.00  65.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100503 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  330  60 331 SC  2  308.00  66.00  55.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763360 ANKANA  ROY Female No  331 332 UR  1  303.00  61.00  56.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750946 SUSHAMA  SAH Female No  332 333 UR  9  301.00  60.00  54.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164684 ANKITA  DAS Female No  333  61 334 SC  3  299.00  62.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497685 BIPASHA  GAYEN Female No  334  62 335 SC  2  289.00  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831808 KALYANI  MONDAL Female No  335  63 336 SC  5  271.00  64.00  49.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221812 ANJALI  HALDER Female No  336  64 337 SC  7  231.00  33.00  45.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215114 ANKU  BAG Female No  337  65 338 SC  2  230.00  45.00  44.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070641 RUPSA  DAS Female No  338  66 339 SC  17  215.00  0.00  50.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002189352 MOHINI  NASRIN Female No  21  1 1 OBC-A  4  468.00  94.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429656 NAHRIN  ALAM Female No  61  2 2 OBC-A  4  452.00  94.00  81.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289601 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  124  3 3 OBC-A  4  428.00  83.00  76.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675406 RUBINA  KHATUN Female No  140  4 4 OBC-A  4  423.00  80.00  82.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086840 AFRINA  PARVEEN Female No  151  5 5 OBC-A  8  417.00  88.00  78.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734858 ANIQUAH  FIRDAUS Female No  181  6 6 OBC-A  6  404.00  83.00  77.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001109517 SUHANA  SHABNAM Female No  199  7 7 OBC-A  15  396.00  86.00  75.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998459 MUBASHRAH  SALIM Female No  201  8 8 OBC-A  16  396.00  73.00  76.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661850 MOUSUMI  PARVIN Female No  236  9 9 OBC-A  2  379.00  76.00  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163430 FAUZIA  NOOR Female No  315  10 10 OBC-A  3  328.00  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000974618 SAYANTANI  DALAL Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  7  485.00  98.00  94.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324769 SHREYASRI  DAS Female No  17  2 2 OBC-B  5  472.00  91.00  93.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010163 SHRINKHALA  BHUJEL Female No  45  3 3 OBC-B  10  458.00  95.00  88.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856075 RITU  YADAV Female No  49  4 4 OBC-B  8  456.00  93.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761450 ANANYA  PAL Female No  70  5 5 OBC-B  5  447.00  86.00  88.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379554 BIDISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  139  6 6 OBC-B  10  423.00  85.00  81.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392982 SUCHARITA  SAHA Female No  166  7 7 OBC-B  18  410.00  91.00  76.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389534 TRISHA  DAS Female No  176  8 8 OBC-B  3  406.00  83.00  77.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285500 RIMI  MANNA Female No  204  9 9 OBC-B  8  394.00  93.00  72.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309598 KUHALIKA  SADHUKHAN Female No  207  10 10 OBC-B  1  392.00  81.00  74.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057337 DEBOLINA  PAUL Female No  213  11 11 OBC-B  13  390.00  77.00  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392447 IFTISHA  GAZI Female No  240  12 12 OBC-B  4  377.00  82.00  70.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865744 SONALI  GHOSH Female No  303  13 13 OBC-B  7  339.00  72.00  62.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001279336 JAYEETA  BYAPARI Female No  18  1 1 SC  7  471.00  96.00  87.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311450 MALYASHREE  MONDAL Female No  38  2 2 SC  4  461.00  95.00  87.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014468 SOUMYA SHREE SAHA Female No  41  3 3 SC  4  460.00  92.00  89.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000692 CHANDRALEKHA  MONDAL Female No  44  4 4 SC  5  459.00  93.00  88.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450192 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  71  5 5 SC  7  446.00  94.00  81.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822773 KOUSHALI  MANDAL Female No  80  6 6 SC  17  444.00  91.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200095 SAHELI  PATRA Female No  85  7 7 SC  6  442.00  96.00  79.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005066 PRARTHANA  NASKAR Female No  89  8 8 SC  4  440.00  90.00  82.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136390 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  91  9 9 SC  5  439.00  90.00  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395244 SUPRITI  SARDAR Female No  101  10 10 SC  9  435.00  90.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058039 BRISTI  BARMAN Female No  106  11 11 SC  1  432.00  90.00  82.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877031 SOHANA  MONDAL Female No  112  12 12 SC  13  431.00  91.00  77.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969812 DIPANJALI  GAYEN Female No  114  13 13 SC  8  430.00  90.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789024 IPSITA  NARU Female No  119  14 14 SC  4  430.00  80.00  82.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Jogamaya Devi College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:25.43

MERIT LIST

4 - Year B.A./B.Sc. (Hons/Hons & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000087306 SUMANA  SARDAR Female No  121  15 15 SC  6  429.00  90.00  81.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959409 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  130  16 16 SC  7  426.00  85.00  83.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293261 PAYEL  BACHHAR Female No  132  17 17 SC  8  426.00  83.00  82.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080912 PUSPITA  MONDAL Female No  142  18 18 SC  8  421.00  82.00  82.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901402 SAYANEE  MANDAL Female No  153  19 19 SC  6  417.00  81.00  71.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159132 NILIMA  CHOWDHURY Female No  154  20 20 SC  4  417.00  80.00  80.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880736 ANKANA  DAS Female No  158  21 21 SC  4  415.00  83.00  79.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199718 SANYUKTA  MANDAL Female No  159  22 22 SC  5  414.00  87.00  71.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225632 SHREYASI  DAS Female No  160  23 23 SC  18  414.00  86.00  78.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120864 DIPA  HALDER Female No  161  24 24 SC  4  413.00  93.00  74.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409936 NAYANA  DAS Female No  163  25 25 SC  17  412.00  81.00  79.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996606 PARNA  SAHA Female No  165  26 26 SC  17  411.00  80.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850965 ANWESA  MONDAL Female No  174  27 27 SC  3  406.00  95.00  73.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222130 EASHA  NASKAR Female No  178  28 28 SC  5  405.00  83.00  69.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000937848 ANKITA  MISTRI Female No  186  29 29 SC  11  402.00  85.00  72.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615726 SAMADRITA  DAS Female No  192  30 30 SC  17  399.00  81.00  71.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777270 SATHI  MONDAL Female No  193  31 31 SC  7  398.00  80.00  77.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001720017 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  194  32 32 SC  5  398.00  80.00  70.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200897 SANGHITA  DAS Female No  196  33 33 SC  6  398.00  70.00  75.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611653 ANANYA  BAIDYA Female No  203  34 34 SC  10  395.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328704 ESHITA  HALDER Female No  211  35 35 SC  9  390.00  80.00  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954665 SANCHITA  SARKAR Female No  215  36 36 SC  7  389.00  84.00  71.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519221 DEVLEENA  PAIK Female No  219  37 37 SC  16  388.00  77.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064291 GAYATRI  SARKAR Female No  220  38 38 SC  7  387.00  81.00  69.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601736 TITIR  GAYEN Female No  221  39 39 SC  3  386.00  84.00  69.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427499 BRISTI  SAHA Female No  225  40 40 SC  9  384.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499437 ESITA  NASKAR Female No  234  41 41 SC  9  381.00  67.00  74.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284586 MRITTIKA  HALDER Female No  253  42 42 SC  1  372.00  76.00  67.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001275376 BARSHA  MONDAL Female No  254  43 43 SC  8  372.00  75.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173460 PUJA  BISWAS Female No  256  44 44 SC  1  370.00  80.00  68.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335723 ALPANA  BAIDYA Female No  260  45 45 SC  2  366.00  83.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416442 NIKITA  KAYAL Female No  265  46 46 SC  1  364.00  82.00  65.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000687000 PIYALI  PATRA Female No  282  47 47 SC  2  355.00  66.00  69.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696076 DIPANJALI  MONDAL Female No  283  48 48 SC  7  353.00  90.00  60.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378877 KOYEL  BAIDYA Female No  285  49 49 SC  6  353.00  70.00  68.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494153 PAYEL  MAJHI Female No  292  50 50 SC  2  348.00  66.00  63.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531263 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  294  51 51 SC  1  345.00  75.00  62.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145282 TRISHA  RUIDAS Female No  296  52 52 SC  8  345.00  65.00  67.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017062 MADHUSREE  SARDAR Female No  297  53 53 SC  2  344.00  83.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792187 DOLI  MONDAL Female No  300  54 54 SC  6  342.00  82.00  61.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651929 ANUSKA  BISWAS Female No  314  55 55 SC  9  329.00  60.00  61.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546054 SRITAMA  PRAMANIK Female No  321  56 56 SC  8  321.00  70.00  60.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002413953 MOUSUME  MONDAL Female No  322  57 57 SC  16  320.00  65.00  59.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610128 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  323  58 58 SC  8  320.00  60.00  58.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477910 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  329  59 59 SC  4  309.00  65.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100503 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  330  60 60 SC  2  308.00  66.00  55.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164684 ANKITA  DAS Female No  333  61 61 SC  3  299.00  62.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497685 BIPASHA  GAYEN Female No  334  62 62 SC  2  289.00  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831808 KALYANI  MONDAL Female No  335  63 63 SC  5  271.00  64.00  49.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221812 ANJALI  HALDER Female No  336  64 64 SC  7  231.00  33.00  45.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215114 ANKU  BAG Female No  337  65 65 SC  2  230.00  45.00  44.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070641 RUPSA  DAS Female No  338  66 66 SC  17  215.00  0.00  50.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001636533 JAYETA  HASDA Female No  60  1 1 ST  10  453.00  90.00  80.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391443 SANCHITA  TUDU Female No  73  2 2 ST  2  445.00  93.00  77.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449764 LAXMI  SAREN Female No  113  3 3 ST  5  431.00  86.00  83.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839115 PRARONA  MAJHI Female No  125  4 4 ST  5  428.00  79.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312417 RISIKA  LAMA Female No  179  5 5 ST  7  405.00  78.00  76.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388723 SWETA  KUMARI Female No  279  6 6 ST  5  355.00  78.00  67.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358850 ARNABI  SARDAR Female No  288  7 7 ST  3  351.00  80.00  61.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001791226 OLIVA  MAITY Female No  22  1 1 EWS  7  465.00  96.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573568 SOURASRI  SANNIGRAHI Female No  51  2 2 EWS  5  456.00  90.00  88.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042761 JAITA  GHOSH Female No  216  3 3 EWS  4  389.00  80.00  71.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


